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The menu of Famous Dave's from Saint Paul includes 55 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost
about $16.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. Various flavorful seafood menus are offered by
the Famous Dave's from Saint Paul, and you can try fine American menus like Burger or Barbecue. As a rule,
most menus are prepared quickly for you and served, In addition, the sweet desserts of the restaurant shine not
only in the eyes of the little guests.
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Ffamous Dave’s Menu

Non alcoholic drinks
RED BULL

Mains

PICK 2 COMBO

Drinks

CANNED SODA

Starters

ULTIMATE BURGER*

fippetizer

FRIED PICKLES APPETIZER
Catering

GALLON BEVERAGES

%ids’ Menu

KIDS' MACARONI CHEESE

Sweels & Desserts

PEACH COBBLER

Modifiers

ADD EXTRA MEAT

flward-winning Ribs

ST. LOUIS-STYLE SPARERIBS

Calkse Slices

LEMON MERINGUE PIE SLICE

$4.6

$21.5

$17.6

$8.8

$7.7

$7.7

$5.7

Utensil Set
UTENSIL SET

Half Roasted Chicken

WHOLE CHICKENS

Traditional Wings

CORN BREAD MUFFIN $2.9

Add-Ons & &tras

INDIVIDUAL SIDES

Salads N’ More
FAMOUS CAJUN SHRIMP BOIL $19.3
Utensils & Condiment
CONDIMENT SET

[ ]
fippetizers
CHEESE CURDS APPETIZER $13.6
SOUTHSIDE RIB TIPS APPETIZER $12.5

A la carte

SEASONINGS AND RUBS
SAUCE BOTTLES

Sliced Pies
LEMON SUPREME PIE SLICE $5.7
COUNTRY APPLE PIE SLICE $5.1

FAMOUS CAJUN SHRIMP BOIL

FEAST $82.0
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FEAST FOR 2

Dessert

NY CHEESECAKE
LEMON CREAM CAKE

DAVE'S AWARD-WINNING BREAD
PUDDING

r Witbur Meals
KIDS' CHEESEBURGER*

KIDS' RIB DINNER (2 BONES)

KIDS' HAND-BREADED CHICKEN
STRIPS

(]
Family To Go
MEATS BY THE POUND

QUART SIDES
PINT SIDES

Sandwiches

SANDWICH

IRIS' COMEBACK
CHICKEN SANDWICH

DAVE'S FAVORITE BURGER*

BBQ PULLED CHICKEN

$51.5

$11.1
$11.1

$8.8

$7.7
$7.7

$7.7

$13.9

$14.5

$15.6

BYO SANDWICH
BBQ BEEF SANDWICH
SMOKEHOUSE GRILLED CHEESE

Popular Ttems

PICK 3 COMBO

PICK 1 COMBO
ALL-AMERICAN BBQ FEAST
TRADITIONAL WINGS
HARVEST PUMPKIN PIE SLICE
FRENCH SILK PIE SLICE
SOUTHERN PECAN PIE SLICE

Uncategorized

BURNT ENDS APPETIZER

FRESH GARDEN SIDE SALAD
HICKORY CHICKEN SANDWICH
TEXAS BEEF BRISKET SANDWICH

GEORGIA CHOPPED PORK
SANDWICH

DAVE'S SASSY BBQ SALAD
CORN BREAD MUFFINS
SANDWICH BUNS

$13.6
$14.7

$23.8
$19.3
$82.0

$5.1
$5.7
$5.7

$14.5

$7.4
$15.6
$16.2

$13.6

$15.0



Famous Dave’s Henu

Famous Dave's

1930 7th Street West, Saint Paul,
United States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -20:40
Tuesday 11:00 -20:40
Wednesday 11:00 -20:40
Thursday 11:00 -20:40
Friday 11:00 -20:40
Saturday 11:00 -20:40
Sunday 11:00 -20:40
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