





Famous Dave's Menu

https://menulist.menu 1930 7th Street West, Saint Paul, United States https://www.famousdaves.com/Highland-Park



The *menu of Famous Dave's* from Saint Paul includes **55** dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about \$16.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. Various <u>flavorful seafood menus</u> are offered by the Famous Dave's from Saint Paul, and you can try fine American menus like Burger or Barbecue. As a rule, most menus are prepared quickly for you and served, In addition, the **sweet desserts** of the restaurant shine not only in the eyes of the little guests.

Famous Dave's Menu



Non alcoholic drinks		Utensil Set	
RED BULL	\$4.6	UTENSIL SET	
Mains		Half Roasted Chicken	
PICK 2 COMBO	\$21.5	WHOLE CHICKENS	
Drinks		Traditional Wings	
CANNED SODA		CORN BREAD MUFFIN	\$2.9
Starters		Add-Ons & Extras	
ULTIMATE BURGER*	\$17.6	INDIVIDUAL SIDES	
Appetizer		Salads N' More	
FRIED PICKLES APPETIZER	\$8.8	FAMOUS CAJUN SHRIMP BOIL	\$19.3
Catering		Utensils & Condiment	
GALLON BEVERAGES		CONDIMENT SET	
Kids' Menu		Appetizers	
KIDS' MACARONI CHEESE	\$7.7	CHEESE CURDS APPETIZER	\$13.6
Sweets & Desserts		SOUTHSIDE RIB TIPS APPETIZER	\$12.5
PEACH COBBLER	\$7.7	A la carte	
Modifiers		SEASONINGS AND RUBS SAUCE BOTTLES	
ADD EXTRA MEAT			
Award winning @ibe		Sliced Pies	
Award-winning Ribs		LEMON SUPREME PIE SLICE	\$5.7
ST. LOUIS-STYLE SPARERIBS		COUNTRY APPLE PIE SLICE	\$5.1
Cake Slices		Famous Feasts	
LEMON MERINGUE PIE SLICE	\$5.7	FAMOUS CAJUN SHRIMP BOIL	\$82.0

FEAST

Famous Dave's Menu

FEAST FOR 2	\$51.5
Dessert	
NY CHEESECAKE	\$11.1
LEMON CREAM CAKE	\$11.1
DAVE'S AWARD-WINNING BREAD PUDDING	\$8.8

Lil' Wilbur Meals

KIDS' CHEESEBURGER*	\$7.7
KIDS' RIB DINNER (2 BONES)	\$7.7
KIDS' HAND-BREADED CHICKEN STRIPS	\$7.7

Family To Go

MEATS BY THE POUND QUART SIDES PINT SIDES

Sandwiches

	BBQ PULLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$13.9
	IRIS' COMEBACK CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$14.5
DAVE'S FAVORITE BURGER*		\$15.6

BYO SANDWICH	
BBQ BEEF SANDWICH	\$13.6
SMOKEHOUSE GRILLED CHEESE	\$14.7

Popular Items

PICK 3 COMBO	\$23.8
PICK 1 COMBO	\$19.3
ALL-AMERICAN BBQ FEAST	\$82.0
TRADITIONAL WINGS	
HARVEST PUMPKIN PIE SLICE	\$5.1
FRENCH SILK PIE SLICE	\$5.7
SOUTHERN PECAN PIE SLICE	\$5.7

Uncategorized

BURNT ENDS APPETIZER	\$14.5
FRESH GARDEN SIDE SALAD	\$7.4
HICKORY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$15.6
TEXAS BEEF BRISKET SANDWICH	\$16.2
GEORGIA CHOPPED PORK SANDWICH	\$13.6
DAVE'S SASSY BBQ SALAD	\$15.0
CORN BREAD MUFFINS	
SANDWICH BUNS	









1930 7th Street West, Saint Paul, United States **Opening Hours:** Monday 11:00 -20:40 Tuesday 11:00 -20:40 Wednesday 11:00 -20:40 Thursday 11:00 -20:40 Friday 11:00 -20:40 Saturday 11:00 -20:40



Made with menulist.menu